
Title:
Framework Contract for Peer Reviews and Mutual Learning Activities

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Employment, Social Affairs and Inclusion (EMPL) 

TED publication date:
05/05/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
07/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

EMPL/2022/OP/0006

Title Framework Contract for Peer Reviews and Mutual Learning Activities

Description 

To achieve its objectives and promote its activities, the Directorate-General for 
Employment, Social Affairs and Inclusion (DG EMPL) facilitates mutual learning 
activities such as peer reviews and mutual learning workshops. The DG EMPL 
mutual learning activities concern all those involved in policies in the field of 
employment, social protection and inclusion. The specific objective of this 
framework contract is the provision of logistics, facilitation and analytical support 
services for the organisation of these activities.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 20000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 20000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79411000

NUTS BE100


